Rotator Cuff Repair With
FiberTak® Soft Anchors
FiberTak® Soft Anchor for Rotator Cuff Repair
Rotator cuff repair requires versatile anchors that can meet the demands of different repair constructs. The family
of 2.6 FiberTak soft anchors offers options for all types of rotator cuff repairs. With a smaller anchor size compared
to traditional hard-bodied anchors, more points of fixation can be achieved in the footprint of the rotator cuff. With
different suture configurations like SutureTape, tensionable knotless technology, and 1.7 mm FiberTape® suture, you
have multiple options for various rotator cuff repairs.

Joined FiberTape suture tails
I  Rotator Cuff Repair With FiberTak® Soft Anchors06
Ordering Information
Implants
2.6 FiberTak® Soft Anchor
Product Description Item Number
Self-Punching 2.6 FiberTak Soft Anchor, double-loaded AR-3632SP
Self-Punching 2.6 FiberTak Soft Anchor, triple-loaded AR-3633SP
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak Soft Anchor
Product Description Item Number
Self-Punching Knotless 2.6 FiberTak Soft Anchor w/ #5 Suture AR-3641SP
2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchors
Product Description Item Number
2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm TigerTape™ Loop (white/black), 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue) AR-3652SP
2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm FiberTape® Loop (blue), 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/black) AR-3652TSP
2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (black/blue), 1.3 mm SutureTape (blue/blue) AR-3652TTSP
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm TigerTape Loop (white/black), #2 suture (blue) AR-3653SP
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (blue), #2 suture (white/black) AR-3653TSP
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak Soft Anchor, self-punching, 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (black/blue), #2 suture (blue/black) AR-3653TTSP
Lateral-Row SwiveLock® Anchors
Product Description Item Number
Knotless BioComposite SwiveLock® Anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm w/ #2 suture (blue) and SutureTape Link (white/blue) AR-2324KBCC
Knotless BioComposite SwiveLock Anchor, 5.5 mm × 19.1 mm w/ #2 suture (blue) and SutureTape Link (white/blue) AR-2323KBCC
Knotless PEEK SwiveLock Anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm w/ #2 suture (blue) and SutureTape Link (white/blue) AR-2324KPSLC
Knotless PEEK SwiveLock Anchor, 5.5 mm × 19.1 mm w/ #2 suture (blue) and SutureTape Link (white/blue) AR-2323KPSLC
BioComposite SwiveLock C Anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-2324BCC
BioComposite SwiveLock C Anchor, 5.5 mm × 19.1 mm AR-2323BCC
PEEK SwiveLock C Anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-2324PSLC
PEEK SwiveLock C Anchor, 5.5 mm × 19.1 mm AR-2323PSLC
07Rotator Cuff Repair With FiberTak® Soft Anchors  I
Instruments
Disposable Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Disposables Kit for 2.6 FiberTak® Soft Anchor (includes 2.6 FiberTak spear, trocar-tip obturator, and 2.6 mm drill) AR-3650DS
Disposable Punch for 5.5 mm Corkscrew® FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock® Anchors AR-1927PBS
Reusable Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Angled Spear w/ Circumferential Teeth for 2.6 FiberTak and DR Anchors AR-3655
Punch for 2.6 FiberTak Anchors, reusable AR-3656
Drill for 2.6 FiberTak Anchors, reusable AR-3657
Blunt Obturator for 2.6 FiberTak Anchor Spear, reusable AR-3658B
Sharp Obturator for 2.6 FiberTak Anchor Spear, reusable AR-3658T
Spear w/ Circumferential Teeth, trocar-tip obturator, reusable AR-1906
Fishmouth Spear, trocar-tip obturator, reusable AR-1907
Punch for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock Anchors AR-1927PB
Disposable Punch for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 and 5.5 mm SwiveLock Anchors AR-1927PBS